
637675001CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: RMC - A00139797

CONTRACT:

03254201

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $1,892,570.70

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: SH0035

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 050

ENVIRONMENTAL ALLIES, INC.

Maria Aponte, P.E.

BRAZORIA

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 12/08/25

03/27/2025AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0006

11/25/2025

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 04/09/2025

03/05/2025

ESTIMATE PAID:

 96

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: PROG WORK BEGIN DATE: 06/11/2025

$1,892,570.70

CONTRACT:

10/26/2025

AWARD AMOUNT: $1,892,568.70

HOUSTON

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:  0.00

 145.45

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

 81.20

$0.00 $1,507,691.10 $1,507,691.10 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($29,040.00)($29,040.00)

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $1,536,731.10 $1,536,731.10 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $1,536,731.10 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $1,536,731.10 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$968.00

$29,040.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$968.00PER DAY

 30

 30

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 96

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

06/11/2025

06/11/2025

 66

 0

 66

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 31  0  31

TIME SUSPENDED 31

10/26/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

10/27/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

10/28/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

10/29/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

10/30/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

10/31/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/01/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/02/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/03/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/04/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/05/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/06/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/07/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/08/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/09/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/10/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/11/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/12/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/13/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/14/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/15/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/16/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/17/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/18/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/19/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/20/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/21/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/22/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/23/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/24/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

11/25/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD *** NO ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE***
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

637675001PROJECT CONTROLRMC - A00139797

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 01047005 000 REMOV CONC (MOWSTRIP) LF  35.000  100.000  0.000  0.37  12.95

0070 03167007 000 ASPH (AC-20-5TR) GAL  4.000  29,923.000  0.000  29,431.46  117,725.84

0075 03167245 000 AGGR (TY-PB OR PL, GR-4)(SAC-B) CY  260.000  125.000  0.000  294.49  76,567.40

0080 03447065 000 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG76-22 TON  154.000  5,430.000  0.000  4,127.97  635,707.38

0085 03517013 000 FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT STRUCTURE REPAIR(14") SY  250.000  144.000  0.000  124.44  31,110.00

0090 03547065 000 PLANE CONC PAV(0" TO 1.5") SY  11.000  9,370.000  0.000  9,442.00  103,862.00

0095 03617005 000 FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CRCP (10") CY  1,500.000  150.000  0.000  6.91  10,365.00

0100 03617008 000 FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CRCP (13") CY  1,650.000  48.000  0.000  91.76  151,404.00

0110 04327013 000 RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(4 IN) CY  900.000  17.600  0.000  17.00  15,300.00

0115 04797001 000 ADJUSTING MANHOLES EA  850.000  12.000  0.000  14.00  11,900.00

0120 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  100,000.000  1.000  0.000  0.90  90,000.00

0125 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  1,750.000  4.000  0.000  4.00  7,000.00

0130 05037001 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  120.000  146.000  0.000  149.00  17,880.00

0135 05057001 000 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  235.000  80.000  0.000  58.00  13,630.00

0140 05057003 000 TMA (MOBILE OPERATION) DAY  950.000  18.000  0.000  13.00  12,350.00

0145 05407001 000 MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST) LF  35.000  100.000  0.000  110.50  3,867.50

0150 05407002 000 MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST) LF  60.000  50.000  0.000  8.00  480.00

0155 05427001 000 REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE LF  6.000  125.000  0.000  150.00  900.00

0160 05447001 000 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL) EA  3,500.000  4.000  0.000  4.00  14,000.00

0165 05447003 000 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (REMOVE) EA  275.000  4.000  0.000  4.00  1,100.00

0185 06587019 000 INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(BRF)GF2(BI) EA  35.000  16.000  0.000  16.00  560.00

0190 06627005 000 WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)6"(BRK) LF  0.650  5,160.000  0.000  4,408.60  2,865.59

0200 06627012 000 WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)8"(SLD) LF  0.750  1,285.000  0.000  1,215.00  911.25

0210 06627017 000 WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)24"(SLD) LF  5.000  670.000  0.000  281.00  1,405.00

0215 06627036 000 WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (Y)6"(BRK) LF  0.650  5,160.000  0.000  3,365.54  2,187.60

0220 06627038 000 WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (Y)6"(SLD) LF  0.500  40,592.000  0.000  16,564.60  8,282.30

0225 06667024 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  1.750  1,285.000  0.000  1,254.00  2,194.50

0235 06667036 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  10.000  670.000  0.000  804.00  8,040.00

0240 06667138 000 RE PV MRK TY I(BLACK)6"(SHADOW)(100MIL) LF  1.500  5,160.000  0.000  4,980.00  7,470.00

0245 06667408 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  1.000  5,160.000  0.000  4,820.00  4,820.00

0250 06667411 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  1.000  3,000.000  0.000  2,565.00  2,565.00

0255 06667420 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  1.000  5,160.000  0.000  3,820.00  3,820.00

0260 06667423 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.800  40,592.000  0.000  18,376.00  14,700.80

0265 06687091 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(ARROW) EA  300.000  38.000  0.000  38.00  11,400.00

0270 06687103 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(WORD) EA  400.000  12.000  0.000  12.00  4,800.00

0275 06727002 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C EA  6.750  130.000  0.000  328.00  2,214.00

0280 06727004 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A EA  6.750  450.000  0.000  567.00  3,827.25

0285 06777031 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKRS (PLOWABLE RPMS) EA  2.000  600.000  0.000  600.00  1,200.00

0290 07217001 000 FIBER REINFORCED POLYMER PATCHING MATLS LB  11.000  2,120.000  0.000  2,120.00  23,320.00

0295 30177001 000 CONTINUOUS GRINDING-CONCRETE PAVEMENT SY  11.500  4,305.000  0.000  4,305.00  49,507.50

0330 96067001 LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  39,978.24  39,978.24

0340 96067013 FORCE ACCOUNT - LANE ASSESSMENT FEES DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000 -25,500.00  25,500.00

Category Subtotal $1,536,731.10
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637675001RMC - A00139797PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0065 01057001 000 RMV (0"-4") TRT/UNTRT BASE & ASPH PAV SY  22.000  106.800  0.000  0.000  0.00

0105 04297009 000 CONC STR REPAIR (STANDARD) SF  150.000  50.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0170 06187054 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (2") LF  27.000  175.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0175 06207007 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.8) BARE LF  6.000  175.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0180 06247008 000 GROUND BOX TY D (162922)W/APRON EA  4,000.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0195 06627008 000 WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)6"(SLD) LF  0.550  3,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0205 06627015 000 WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)12"(SLD) LF  2.000  615.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0230 06667030 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)12"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  4.000  615.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0300 60067009 000 VIVDS PROSR SYS (INSTALL ONLY) EA  950.000  4.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0305 60067010 000 VIVDS CAM ASSY (INSTALL ONLY) EA  950.000  4.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0310 60067012 000 VIVDS CABLING (INSTALL ONLY) LF  13.000  460.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0315 60067017 000 VIVDS PROS CABINET EQUIP (REMOVE) EA  550.000  4.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0320 60067018 000 VIVDS CAM ASSY (REMOVE) EA  550.000  24.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0325 60067020 000 VIVDS CABLING (REMOVE) LF  1.150  5,330.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0335 96067003 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0345 96057006 WORK ORDER LIQUIDATED DAMAGES DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0350 96027001 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0355 96027002 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0360 96067004 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0365 96017001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $1,536,731.10
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

01047005 000 LF  35.000REMOV CONC (MOWSTRIP)  0.370  12.95 100.00

03167007 000 GAL  4.000ASPH (AC-20-5TR)  29,431.460  117,725.84 29,923.00

03167245 000 CY  260.000AGGR (TY-PB OR PL, GR-4)(SAC-B)  294.490  76,567.40 125.00

03447065 000 TON  154.000SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG76-22  4,127.970  635,707.38 5,430.00

03517013 000 SY  250.000FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT STRUCTURE REPAIR(14")  124.440  31,110.00 144.00

03547065 000 SY  11.000PLANE CONC PAV(0" TO 1.5")  9,442.000  103,862.00 9,370.00

03617005 000 CY  1,500.000FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CRCP (10")  6.910  10,365.00 150.00

03617008 000 CY  1,650.000FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CRCP (13")  91.760  151,404.00 48.00

04327013 000 CY  900.000RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(4 IN)  17.000  15,300.00 17.60

04797001 000 EA  850.000ADJUSTING MANHOLES  14.000  11,900.00 12.00

05007001 000 LS  100,000.000MOBILIZATION  0.900  90,000.00 1.00

05027001 000 MO  1,750.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  4.000  7,000.00 4.00

05037001 000 DAY  120.000PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN  149.000  17,880.00 146.00

05057001 000 DAY  235.000TMA (STATIONARY)  58.000  13,630.00 80.00

05057003 000 DAY  950.000TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)  13.000  12,350.00 18.00

05407001 000 LF  35.000MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST)  110.500  3,867.50 100.00

05407002 000 LF  60.000MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST)  8.000  480.00 50.00

05427001 000 LF  6.000REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE  150.000  900.00 125.00

05447001 000 EA  3,500.000GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)  4.000  14,000.00 4.00

05447003 000 EA  275.000GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (REMOVE)  4.000  1,100.00 4.00

06587019 000 EA  35.000INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(BRF)GF2(BI)  16.000  560.00 16.00

06627005 000 LF  0.650WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)6"(BRK)  4,408.600  2,865.59 5,160.00

06627012 000 LF  0.750WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)8"(SLD)  1,215.000  911.25 1,285.00

06627017 000 LF  5.000WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)24"(SLD)  281.000  1,405.00 670.00

06627036 000 LF  0.650WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (Y)6"(BRK)  3,365.544  2,187.60 5,160.00

06627038 000 LF  0.500WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (Y)6"(SLD)  16,564.600  8,282.30 40,592.00

06667024 000 LF  1.750REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL)  1,254.000  2,194.50 1,285.00

06667036 000 LF  10.000REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)  804.000  8,040.00 670.00

06667138 000 LF  1.500RE PV MRK TY I(BLACK)6"(SHADOW)(100MIL)  4,980.000  7,470.00 5,160.00

06667408 000 LF  1.000REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL)  4,820.000  4,820.00 5,160.00

06667411 000 LF  1.000REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)  2,565.000  2,565.00 3,000.00

06667420 000 LF  1.000REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL)  3,820.000  3,820.00 5,160.00

06667423 000 LF  0.800REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)  18,376.000  14,700.80 40,592.00

06687091 000 EA  300.000PREFAB PM TY C (W)(ARROW)  38.000  11,400.00 38.00

06687103 000 EA  400.000PREFAB PM TY C (W)(WORD)  12.000  4,800.00 12.00

06727002 000 EA  6.750REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C  328.000  2,214.00 130.00

06727004 000 EA  6.750REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A  567.000  3,827.25 450.00

06777031 000 EA  2.000ELIM EXT PM & MRKRS (PLOWABLE RPMS)  600.000  1,200.00 600.00

07217001 000 LB  11.000FIBER REINFORCED POLYMER PATCHING MATLS  2,120.000  23,320.00 2,120.00

30177001 000 SY  11.500CONTINUOUS GRINDING-CONCRETE PAVEMENT  4,305.000  49,507.50 4,305.00

96067001 DOL  1.000LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL  39,978.240  39,978.24 1.00

96067013 DOL -1.000FORCE ACCOUNT - LANE ASSESSMENT FEES -25,500.000  25,500.00 1.00
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$1,536,731.10TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


